A RETROFIT
SOLUTION BY
Now DLC
V5.0 Rated!
LED MAGNETIC RETROFIT KIT
A FLUORESCENT RETROFIT
SOLUTION BY
Our Magnilumen Magnetic Retrofit Kit has been at the forefront of Magnetic LED Retrofit Kits for years. We

Mid-Bay
High Bay
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
MRK2430-40K-PLUS
Magnilumen
Retrofit Kit
Number of Strips
Options: 1, 2, 3, 4
Length of
Strips in Feet
Options:
2, 3, 4
Wattage
Options
(selectable):
20, 30, 40,
50, 60, 100
Color Temperature
Options:
30K, 35K, 40K, 50K,
65K, Green, Blue,
Yellow, Orange, Red
PLUS for
Magnilumen
Plus
Full part number document available at www.magnilumenplus.com
JOB PACKS
MRK2430-CSK-PLUS-RP
Magnilumen
Retrofit Kit
Number of Strips
Options: 2, 3, 4
Length of
Strips in Feet
Options:
2, 3, 4
Wattage
Options
(selectable):
20, 30, 40,
50, 60, 100
Color Temperature
Options: CSK
PLUS for
Magnilumen
Plus
RP when ordering
retail pack.
RETAIL PACKS
MAGNILUMEN
PLUS
SUGGESTED
FIXTURE
8W 1,440
10W 1,800
14W 2,520
16W 2,880
18W 3,240
20W 3,600
22W 3,960
24W 4,320
25W 4,500
28W 5,040
30W 5,400
32W 5,760
34W 6,120
35W 6,300
38W 6,840
40W 7,200
42W 7,560
45W 8,100
47W 8,460
50W 9,000